
1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

ALP  4  0  0  1  0  5

APP  0  0  0  2  2  4

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  0  4  1  13

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,315  24,359  19,069  18,680  17,806  98,229

Fap  1  1  0  0  1  3

Fvp  0  3  2  2  1  8

Gre  32  43  27  30  23  155

I  66  88  125  150  160  589

Idf  14  9  32  23  17  95

Idp  592  487  597  611  603  2,890

IJP  0  1  1  2  1  5

Int  1,408  2,331  2,622  2,460  2,496  11,317

Lib  51  142  90  59  69  411

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,837  13,157  9,610  8,377  7,654  46,635

Npl  1  0  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  45  30  36  32  172

Rep  18,533  30,651  21,661  19,255  17,741  107,841

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

Unk  18  37  15  16  14  100

District Number

Party

1



1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Vet  5  12  7  12  11  47

Total  46,925  71,386  53,902  49,729  46,642  268,584
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Chr  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  960  528  352  134  467  683  814  346

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

Idp  17  17  10  5  30  14  11  7

IJP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Int  63  50  36  22  95  77  92  16

Lib  8  4  4  0  1  8  4  1

Npa  629  282  168  78  269  470  491  209

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,106  629  393  245  894  1,230  1,067  326

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  3  2  1  0  1  1  1  1

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,793  1,516  970  484  1,759  2,486  2,482  908

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 510  304  336  531  322  253  52  79  45  207  184

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  14  9  21  17  7  3  3  0  4  11

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 59  33  36  110  21  27  1  5  2  13  13

 1  2  1  0  2  1  0  2  0  1  0

 305  191  123  285  179  153  17  40  22  121  133

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 802  548  459  995  525  423  51  90  45  285  260

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,685  1,094  967  1,945  1,070  867  124  219  114  633  603



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 158  45  27  53  56  626  8,072

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  5

 4  4  1  0  3  5  222

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 12  1  5  3  9  63  864

 0  0  0  0  0  4  44

 67  26  23  34  43  295  4,653

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 170  75  87  100  108  907  11,820

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  17

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 411  151  143  192  219  1,902  25,737



1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

ALP  4  1  5

APP  4  0  4

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  8  6  14

Dem  51,243  46,986  98,229

Fap  2  1  3

Fvp  5  3  8

Gre  87  68  155

I  213  376  589

Idf  33  62  95

Idp  1,352  1,538  2,890

IJP  1  4  5

Int  4,967  6,350  11,317

Lib  224  187  411

MOD  1  2  3

Npa  25,448  21,187  46,635

Npl  2  0  2

NRS  0  1  1

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  85  87  172

Rep  60,715  47,126  107,841

SPA  3  2  5

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  6  6  12

Unk  64  36  100

District Number

Party
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Vet  25  22  47

Total  144,520  124,064  268,584
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,574  2,673  255  91  664  3,668  9,925

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  2  6  1  1  1  4  15

I  4  9  0  0  6  29  48

Idf  2  3  1  0  1  4  11

Idp  62  101  4  0  29  123  319

Int  138  227  17  3  88  429  902

Lib  10  13  0  0  4  9  36

Npa  878  1,258  108  69  350  1,467  4,130

NRS  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  3  10

Rep  1,991  2,886  345  131  763  3,051  9,167

Swp  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Unk  4  3  0  0  0  3  10

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,668  7,190  732  295  1,908  8,792  24,585

District Number

Party
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

ALP  0  1  0  0  4  0  5

APP  0  0  2  0  2  0  4

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  0  1  6  0  7  0  14

Dem  910  20,038  34,633  1,961  40,568  119  98,229

Fap  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Fvp  0  2  4  0  2  0  8

Gre  4  23  52  6  70  0  155

I  9  143  303  11  122  1  589

Idf  0  31  33  2  29  0  95

Idp  22  652  1,091  60  1,063  2  2,890

IJP  0  2  2  0  1  0  5

Int  73  2,746  4,646  257  3,590  5  11,317

Lib  7  75  139  11  178  1  411

MOD  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  431  9,799  15,159  964  20,241  41  46,635

Npl  0  0  1  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  32  65  5  68  0  172

Rep  1,072  22,655  34,267  1,665  48,096  86  107,841

SPA  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Spf  0  6  4  0  8  0  18

Swp  0  2  4  0  6  0  12

Unk  5  13  32  0  50  0  100

District Number

Party
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Vet  1  6  27  0  13  0  47

Total  2,536  56,233  90,479  4,943  114,137  256  268,584
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

ALP  1  3  1  5

APP  0  4  0  4

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  7  3  13

Cpf  2  12  0  14

Dem  33,600  58,212  6,417  98,229

Fap  1  1  1  3

Fvp  3  5  0  8

Gre  52  93  10  155

I  280  289  20  589

Idf  41  51  3  95

Idp  1,089  1,642  159  2,890

IJP  4  1  0  5

Int  4,411  6,521  385  11,317

Lib  145  251  15  411

MOD  2  1  0  3

Npa  14,914  29,361  2,360  46,635

Npl  1  0  1  2

NRS  1  0  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  60  106  6  172

Rep  30,512  71,635  5,694  107,841

SPA  1  4  0  5

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  2  10  0  12

Unk  28  66  6  100

District Number

Party
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Vet  17  29  1  47

Total  85,176  168,324  15,084  268,584
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  739  311  1,050

I  5  1  6

Idf  1  0  1

Idp  14  8  22

Int  81  19  100

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  338  154  492

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  726  363  1,089

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,916  859  2,775

District Number

Party

11



1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

ALP  4  0  0  1  0  5

App  0  0  0  2  2  4

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  0  4  1  13

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,315  24,359  19,069  18,680  17,806  98,229

Fap  1  1  0  0  1  3

Fvp  0  3  2  2  1  8

Gre  32  43  27  30  23  155

I  66  88  125  150  160  589

Idf  14  9  32  23  17  95

Idp  592  487  597  611  603  2,890

IJP  0  1  1  2  1  5

Int  1,408  2,331  2,622  2,460  2,496  11,317

Lib  51  142  90  59  69  411

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,837  13,157  9,610  8,377  7,654  46,635

Npl  1  0  0  1  0  2

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  45  30  36  32  172

Rep  18,533  30,651  21,661  19,255  17,741  107,841

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

Unk  18  37  15  16  14  100

District Number

Party

12



1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Vet  5  12  7  12  11  47

Total  46,925  71,386  53,902  49,729  46,642  268,584
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

ALP  3  1  1  5

APP  0  0  4  4

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  6  1  14

Dem  14,339  48,605  35,285  98,229

Fap  0  1  2  3

Fvp  1  3  4  8

Gre  21  70  64  155

I  55  369  165  589

Idf  8  67  20  95

Idp  534  1,567  789  2,890

IJP  0  4  1  5

Int  1,271  6,633  3,413  11,317

Lib  52  189  170  411

MOD  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,553  22,143  17,939  46,635

Npl  0  1  1  2

NRS  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  30  94  48  172

Rep  14,991  50,450  42,400  107,841

SPA  1  3  1  5

Spf  3  6  9  18

Swp  4  6  2  12

Unk  12  37  51  100

District Number

Party
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1/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:48 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Vet  5  23  19  47

Total  37,897  130,286  100,401  268,584
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